LEAO

TYRES

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

500/50R17
149D

FL300

Leao

AGR

500

50

R

17

149

D

Flo-Max - SB
TL

148
6956656784202
231004357

Technical details

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

16.00

5

503

932

421

2860

15

4420/40 and 3250/65
63.000



